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1 MA23S58002071 707 Data Science General Shortlisted
2 CS23S15002089 603 Data Science General Shortlisted
3 CE21S18010056 601 Data Science General Shortlisted
4 ME21S83007387 594 Data Science General Shortlisted
5 ME23S21305015 588 Data Science General Shortlisted
6 CS23S18032369 581 Data Science General Shortlisted
7 MA21S54009082 580 Data Science General Shortlisted
8 MA22S26509256 578 Data Science General Shortlisted
9 CS23S12043143 555 Data Science General Shortlisted
10 CS23S13034486 547 Data Science General Shortlisted
11 CS23S13012600 536 Data Science General Shortlisted
12 ME21S82012009 532 Data Science General Shortlisted
13 PH21S26037084 530 Data Science General Shortlisted
14 MA23S56508017 529 Data Science General Shortlisted
15 EE22S23006108 525 Data Science General Shortlisted
16 CS23S15001468 521 Data Science General Shortlisted
17 CS23S12012195 517 Data Science General Shortlisted
18 CS23S14044033 517 Data Science General Shortlisted
19 CS23S12011079 517 Data Science General Shortlisted
20 MA23S56518164 513 Data Science General Shortlisted
21 CS22S12048323 508 Data Science General Shortlisted
22 MA23S53033015 506 Data Science General Shortlisted
23 MA23S56511391 506 Data Science General Shortlisted
24 CE23S83001029 501 Data Science General Shortlisted
25 MA22S26507019 500 Data Science General Shortlisted
26 CS23S15025235 498 Data Science General Shortlisted
27 ME23S23040176 497 Data Science General Shortlisted
28 CE22S56510045 495 Data Science General Shortlisted
29 CS23S13020255 495 Data Science General Shortlisted
30 EE23S31324043 492 Data Science General Shortlisted
31 CS23S13038221 491 Data Science General Shortlisted
32 EC23S48005141 488 Data Science General Shortlisted
33 MA23S56521042 482 Data Science General Shortlisted

1 CS23S13012600 536 Data Science General-EWS Shortlisted
2 ME21S82012009 532 Data Science General-EWS Shortlisted
3 PH21S26037084 530 Data Science General-EWS Shortlisted
4 CS23S14044033 517 Data Science General-EWS Shortlisted
5 CS23S12011079 517 Data Science General-EWS Shortlisted
6 MA23S56511391 506 Data Science General-EWS Shortlisted
7 MA22S26507019 500 Data Science General-EWS Shortlisted

1 EE22S23006108 525 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
2 ME23S23040176 497 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
3 CS23S13038221 491 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
4 EC23S47400139 476 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
5 XE23S51303157 457 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
6 CS23S17516085 453 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
7 CS23S14031050 446 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
8 CS23S16517001 438 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
9 CS23S13006190 438 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
10 CS23S16513437 438 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
11 CS23S16104036 434 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
12 CS23S13041061 431 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
13 CS23S11326071 423 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted



14 MA22S22062006 422 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
15 CS23S12045108 416 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
16 CS23S14031052 416 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
17 CS23S18034123 412 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted
18 CS23S17433009 408 Data Science OBC-NCL Shortlisted

1 CS23S15039098 449 Data Science SC Shortlisted
2 CS23S15014116 393 Data Science SC Shortlisted
3 CS23S15021035 367 Data Science SC Shortlisted
4 CS23S13031081 359 Data Science SC Shortlisted
5 CS23S18024402 356 Data Science SC Shortlisted
6 CS22S15015324 354 Data Science SC Shortlisted
7 CS23S15020418 352 Data Science SC Shortlisted

1 CE23S81328106 443 Geotechnical Engineering General Shortlisted
2 CE23S81320033 435 Geotechnical Engineering General Shortlisted
3 CE22S58037049 435 Geotechnical Engineering General Shortlisted
4 CE23S85005131 402 Geotechnical Engineering General Shortlisted
5 CE23S84028011 382 Geotechnical Engineering General Shortlisted
6 CE23S88007102 378 Geotechnical Engineering General Shortlisted
7 CE21S24041232 375 Geotechnical Engineering General Shortlisted
8 CE23S88035007 370 Geotechnical Engineering General Shortlisted
9 CE23S75022236 359 Geotechnical Engineering General Shortlisted
10 CE23S87208025 357 Geotechnical Engineering General Shortlisted

1 CE23S81320033 435 Geotechnical Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted
2 CE23S85005131 402 Geotechnical Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted
3 CE23S84028011 382 Geotechnical Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted
4 CE21S24041232 375 Geotechnical Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted
5 CE23S87408016 337 Geotechnical Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted
6 CE21S24034072 332 Geotechnical Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted
7 CE23S84031658 329 Geotechnical Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted
8 CE23S87105123 300 Geotechnical Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted
9 CE23S87209030 259 Geotechnical Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted

1 CE23S76409165 327 Geotechnical Engineering SC Shortlisted
2 CE23S88014037 312 Geotechnical Engineering SC Shortlisted

1 CE21S23027075 258 Geotechnical Engineering SC_PwD Shortlisted

1 PI23S67402107 488 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering General Shortlisted
2 ME23S24044054 410 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering General Shortlisted
3 ME23S25014131 406 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering General Shortlisted
4 ME23S21322058 364 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering General Shortlisted
5 ME22S84042139 362 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering General Shortlisted
6 ME23S22020019 361 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering General Shortlisted
7 ME23S21403283 357 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering General Shortlisted
8 ME23S21322057 353 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering General Shortlisted
9 ME23S27213054 349 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering General Shortlisted
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10 ME23S24031692 349 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering General Shortlisted

1 PI23S67402107 488 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted
2 ME23S25014131 406 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted
3 ME23S21403283 357 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted
4 ME23S21322057 353 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted
5 ME23S27213054 349 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted
6 ME23S24031692 349 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering OBC-NCL Shortlisted

1 PI22S47213033 296 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering SC Shortlisted
2 ME23S26203089 243 Manufacturing and Materials Engineering SC Shortlisted

1 EE23S37202050 401 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted
2 EE22S26406087 389 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted
3 EE23S33018102 361 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted
4 EE23S36107017 361 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted
5 EE22S21322045 357 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted
6 EE22S25014304 357 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted
7 EE23S35011119 356 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted
8 EE22S28035193 342 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted
9 EE23S37512047 333 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted
10 EE23S31104063 333 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted
11 EE23S31105023 333 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted
12 EE23S36417023 327 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted
13 EE23S34033126 327 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted
14 EE23S34030292 310 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted
15 EE23S37202072 276 Power Electronics & Power Systems General Shortlisted

1 EE23S33018102 361 Power Electronics & Power Systems General-EWS Shortlisted

1 EE22S21322045 357 Power Electronics & Power Systems OBC-NCL Shortlisted
2 EE22S25014304 357 Power Electronics & Power Systems OBC-NCL Shortlisted
3 EE23S35011119 356 Power Electronics & Power Systems OBC-NCL Shortlisted
4 EE22S28035193 342 Power Electronics & Power Systems OBC-NCL Shortlisted
5 EE23S37512047 333 Power Electronics & Power Systems OBC-NCL Shortlisted
6 EE23S31104063 333 Power Electronics & Power Systems OBC-NCL Shortlisted
7 EE23S31105023 333 Power Electronics & Power Systems OBC-NCL Shortlisted
8 EE23S36417023 327 Power Electronics & Power Systems OBC-NCL Shortlisted
9 EE23S34033126 327 Power Electronics & Power Systems OBC-NCL Shortlisted
10 EE23S34030292 310 Power Electronics & Power Systems OBC-NCL Shortlisted

1 EE22S26508267 282 Power Electronics & Power Systems SC Shortlisted
2 EE23S36107066 236 Power Electronics & Power Systems SC Shortlisted

1 IN23S55027310 547 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
2 EC23S46511608 542 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
3 EC23S41319005 521 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
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4 EE22S27203045 507 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
5 EC23S45021073 505 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
6 EC22S36206158 504 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
7 EC23S47105009 501 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
8 EC23S41336498 497 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
9 EC23S46513396 497 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
10 EC23S46201215 484 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
11 EC23S47104024 476 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
12 EE23S36110237 469 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
13 EC23S45001098 459 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
14 IN23S56114010 447 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
15 EC23S41401107 438 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
16 EC23S46513394 438 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
17 CS21S64045320 437 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
18 EC23S45005071 430 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
19 IN23S51310036 428 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
20 EC23S46201114 422 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
21 EC23S46422010 418 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
22 EC23S47119021 418 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
23 EC23S47119021 418 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
24 EC23S43004124 418 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted
25 IN23S56109025 405 System-on-Chip Design General Shortlisted

1 EE23S36110237 469 System-on-Chip Design General-EWS Shortlisted
2 EC22S37401341 367 System-on-Chip Design General-EWS Shortlisted
3 EC23S44042224 355 System-on-Chip Design General-EWS Shortlisted

1 EC23S41319005 521 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
2 EE22S27203045 507 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
3 EC22S36206158 504 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
4 EC23S46201215 484 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
5 EC23S45001098 459 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
6 IN23S56114010 447 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
7 IN23S51310036 428 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
8 EC23S46201114 422 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
9 EC23S47119021 418 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
10 IN23S56109025 405 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
11 EC23S47221093 380 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
12 EC23S41405087 380 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
13 CS23S17401146 374 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
14 IN23S56204495 362 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
15 EC23S45007031 343 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
16 EC23S46201174 343 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted
17 CS23S16104198 314 System-on-Chip Design OBC-NCL Shortlisted

1 EC23S44011036 297 System-on-Chip Design SC Shortlisted
2 EC22S36508384 279 System-on-Chip Design SC Shortlisted
3 EC22S34034144 275 System-on-Chip Design SC Shortlisted
4 EE22S28035385 264 System-on-Chip Design SC Shortlisted
5 IN23S53019184 263 System-on-Chip Design SC Shortlisted
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